[bookmark: _GoBack]The Giver Reading Log Homework 
Student Name: ______________________________________
	Day
	Chapters
	Student Notes 
· Write quick notes about key events and characters. 
· How does this section contribute to big ideas in the text? 

	Monday, April 9
	Chapters 1, 2, 3
	








	Tuesday, April 10
	Chapters 4, 5, 6
	








	Wednesday, April 11
	Chapter, 7, 8, 9
	








	Thursday, April 12
	Chapters10, 11, 12
	








	Friday, April 13
	Chapters 13, 14, 15
	











Reading Log Homework 
Student Name: ______________________________________
	Day
	Chapters
	Student Notes 
· Write quick notes about key events and characters. 
· How does this section contribute to big ideas in the text? 

	Monday, April 16
	Chapters 16 & 17
	








	Tuesday, April 17
	Chapters 18 & 19
	








	Wednesday, April 18
	Chapter 20 & 21
	








	Thursday, April 19
	Chapters 22 & 23
	








	Friday, April 20
	Fahrenheit 451 Excerpt
	










